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10th ANNUAL HARVEST CLASSIC INVITATIONAL - 10/29/2022

TIMING BY UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
BOB'S TREE FARM

Results

Event 1  Girls 1.41 Mile Run CC MODIFIED
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Attilio, Ashley            8 Whitesboro             9:28.67    1
  2 Natale, Mia                7 Amsterdam              9:59.44    2
  3 Opalka, Tori               7 Amsterdam             10:10.64    3
  4 Friot, Elizabeth           8 Whitesboro            10:18.40    4
  5 Protasovitsky, Leah        8 Whitesboro            10:34.15    5
  6 Vulcano, Claire            8 Whitesboro            10:49.97    6
  7 Moore, Lana                8 Whitesboro            10:51.11    7
  8 Werner, Marlena            8 Amsterdam             10:58.16    8
  9 Protasovitsky, Sofia       8 Whitesboro            11:00.37    9
 10 Mroczka, Jillian           7 Amsterdam             11:01.96   10
  1 Cassillo, Adrianna         7 Scotia-Glenville      11:07.76   11
  2 Sacco, Claire              7 Scotia-Glenville      11:08.97   12
  3 Allen, Natalie             7 Scotia-Glenville      11:58.06   13
  4 Valls, Juliana             7 Amsterdam             12:00.71   14
  5 Dean, Rileigh              7 Fort Plain            12:05.48
  6 Barnes, Kayla              7 Whitesboro            12:06.19   15
  7 Agresta, Carolyn           7 Amsterdam             12:08.20   16
  8 Sharkey, Karen             7 Whitesboro            12:13.58
  9 Stevens, Joslyn            7 Whitesboro            12:15.07
 10 Crespo-Julia, Giannaliz    7 Amsterdam             12:30.94   17
  1 Alcuri, Julia              7 Whitesboro            12:31.32
  2 Lange, Evelyn              7 Whitesboro            12:31.83
  3 Melnick, Ivy               7 Whitesboro            12:33.73
  4 Bartholomew, Caleigh       7 Fort Plain            12:34.03
  5 Lange, Adelaide            7 Tamarac-Hoos          12:34.94
  6 Clarke, Lila               7 Fort Plain            12:44.17
  7 Grant, Abby                8 Amsterdam             12:46.50
  8 Gonzalez, Isabella         8 Amsterdam             12:51.65
  9 Cannoe, Madison            7 Scotia-Glenville      13:06.13   18
 10 Ulrich, Lily               7 Amsterdam             13:29.11
  1 Dufresne, Brianne          8 Amsterdam             13:31.87
  2 Sobolowski, Shaelynn       8 Kipp: Tech V          13:38.63   19
  3 Langridge, Zoe             7 Scotia-Glenville      13:59.09   20
  4 Perrone, Payton            7 Whitesboro            14:11.03
  5 Piekielniak, Madison       7 Whitesboro            15:00.70
  6 Rosenfeld, Sydney          7 Whitesboro            15:05.28
  7 Laperriere, Giana          8 Scotia-Glenville      15:07.99   21
  8 Mojave, Jacqueline         7 Whitesboro            15:30.19
  9 Warren, Maya               7 Whitesboro            15:45.48
 10 Patsos, Laila              8 Fort Plain            16:28.03
  1 Percival, Alexis           8 Kipp: Tech V          19:19.56   22
  2 Hargrove, Aylah            8 Kipp: Tech V          19:47.37   23
  3 Capri, Maya                8 Whitesboro            19:54.84
  4 Wright, Aaliyah            7 Kipp: Tech V          20:57.90   24
  5 John, Kyra                 7 Kipp: Tech V          21:02.24   25

Event 1  Girls 1.41 Mile Run CC MODIFIED
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Attilio, Ashley            8 Whitesboro             9:28.67   1   1
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....Event 1  Girls 1.41 Mile Run CC MODIFIED
  2 Natale, Mia                7 Amsterdam              9:59.44   1   2
  3 Opalka, Tori               7 Amsterdam             10:10.64   1   3
  4 Friot, Elizabeth           8 Whitesboro            10:18.40   1   4
  5 Protasovitsky, Leah        8 Whitesboro            10:34.15   1   5
  6 Vulcano, Claire            8 Whitesboro            10:49.97   1   6
  7 Moore, Lana                8 Whitesboro            10:51.11   1   7
  8 Werner, Marlena            8 Amsterdam             10:58.16   1   8
  9 Protasovitsky, Sofia       8 Whitesboro            11:00.37   1   9
 10 Mroczka, Jillian           7 Amsterdam             11:01.96   1  10
 11 Cassillo, Adrianna         7 Scotia-Glenville      11:07.76   2  11
 12 Sacco, Claire              7 Scotia-Glenville      11:08.97   2  12
 13 Allen, Natalie             7 Scotia-Glenville      11:58.06   2  13
 14 Valls, Juliana             7 Amsterdam             12:00.71   2  14
 15 Dean, Rileigh              7 Fort Plain            12:05.48   2
 16 Barnes, Kayla              7 Whitesboro            12:06.19   2  15
 17 Agresta, Carolyn           7 Amsterdam             12:08.20   2  16
 18 Sharkey, Karen             7 Whitesboro            12:13.58   2
 19 Stevens, Joslyn            7 Whitesboro            12:15.07   2
 20 Crespo-Julia, Giannaliz    7 Amsterdam             12:30.94   2  17
 21 Alcuri, Julia              7 Whitesboro            12:31.32   3
 22 Lange, Evelyn              7 Whitesboro            12:31.83   3
 23 Melnick, Ivy               7 Whitesboro            12:33.73   3
 24 Bartholomew, Caleigh       7 Fort Plain            12:34.03   3
 25 Lange, Adelaide            7 Tamarac-Hoos          12:34.94   3
 26 Clarke, Lila               7 Fort Plain            12:44.17   3
 27 Grant, Abby                8 Amsterdam             12:46.50   3
 28 Gonzalez, Isabella         8 Amsterdam             12:51.65   3
 29 Cannoe, Madison            7 Scotia-Glenville      13:06.13   3  18
 30 Ulrich, Lily               7 Amsterdam             13:29.11   3
 31 Dufresne, Brianne          8 Amsterdam             13:31.87   4
 32 Sobolowski, Shaelynn       8 Kipp: Tech V          13:38.63   4  19
 33 Langridge, Zoe             7 Scotia-Glenville      13:59.09   4  20
 34 Perrone, Payton            7 Whitesboro            14:11.03   4
 35 Piekielniak, Madison       7 Whitesboro            15:00.70   4
 36 Rosenfeld, Sydney          7 Whitesboro            15:05.28   4
 37 Laperriere, Giana          8 Scotia-Glenville      15:07.99   4  21
 38 Mojave, Jacqueline         7 Whitesboro            15:30.19   4
 39 Warren, Maya               7 Whitesboro            15:45.48   4
 40 Patsos, Laila              8 Fort Plain            16:28.03   4
 41 Percival, Alexis           8 Kipp: Tech V          19:19.56   5  22
 42 Hargrove, Aylah            8 Kipp: Tech V          19:47.37   5  23
 43 Capri, Maya                8 Whitesboro            19:54.84   5
 44 Wright, Aaliyah            7 Kipp: Tech V          20:57.90   5  24
 45 John, Kyra                 7 Kipp: Tech V          21:02.24   5  25
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....Event 1  Girls 1.41 Mile Run CC MODIFIED
                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Whitesboro                   23    1    4    5    6    7    9   15    1    4
      Total Time:    52:02.30
         Average:    10:24.46
   2 Amsterdam                    37    2    3    8   10   14   16   17    2    3
      Total Time:    54:10.91
         Average:    10:50.19
   3 Scotia-Glenville             74   11   12   13   18   20   21   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:01:20.01
         Average:    12:16.01
   4 Kipp: Tech Valley Charter   113   19   22   23   24   25   19   22   23   24
      Total Time:  1:34:45.70
         Average:    18:57.14


